House	Amendment NO.
	Offered By
AMEND House Committee Substitute deleting all of said line and inserting in	e for House Bill No. 319, Page 2, Section 208.671, Line 24, by n lieu thereof the following:
"(7) "Provider", any provider and	of medical services, mental health services, or dental services
Further amend said bill and section, Painserting in lieu thereof the following:	age 3, Lines 66 through 68, by deleting all of said lines and
"Missouri law. The total payme	ent for both the treating provider"; and
Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section "practice" the word "medicine"; and	on 208.673, Line 10, by inserting immediately after the word
Further amend said bill, Page 5, Section lieu thereof the following:	on 208.675, Line 4, by deleting all of said line and inserting in
"(2) Advanced practice registe	red nurses;"; and
Further amend said bill, page, and sector thereof the following:	tion, Line 14, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu
"practicing in a rural health cli health center."; and	nic, federally qualified health center, or community mental
, ,	on 208.677, Line 25, by deleting the words "advanced erting in lieu thereof the words "advanced practice registered
Further amend said bill by amending t accordingly.	the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date
Action Taken	